
S.No Name Designation Subject Contact Number
Certicate 

Received

1 Mr.Rohit S B.Tech.,M.A.,B.Ed., Principal 8667580733 Nil

2 Mrs.Niranjani A M.Sc.,B.Ed., Headmistress 7373072888 Nil

3 Mr.Arumugam N M.A.,M.Phil.,B.Ed., PGT 8754281418 Nil

4 Mrs.Inbanila K A M.Sc.,M.Phil.,B.Ed., PGT 9597911588 Nil

5 Mrs.Anjurani C T M.A.,B.Ed., PGT 9176600334 Nil

6 Mr.Anbarasu G M.E., PGT 9677890920 Nil

7 Mrs.Geetha Kumari M.A.,B.Ed., TGT 8921354116 Nil

8 Mr.Leo Rampal V N M.A.,B.Ed., PGT 9994413214 Nil

9 Mrs.Sudhapriya P B.Sc., B.P.Ed.,M.P.Ed.,M.Phil., SGT 8778384286 Nil

10 Mrs.Maivizhi M.Sc.,B.Ed.,M.Phil., PGT 8870100296 Nil

11 Mrs.Riji R M.A.,B.Ed., TGT 9633030381 Nil

12 Mrs.Nimisha B B.A.,B.Ed., TGT 9947144206 Nil

13 Mr.Sridhar R M.Sc.,B.Ed., TGT 9965210068 Nil

14 Mr.Karthik M.A.,B.Ed., SGT 7558199926 Nil

15 Mrs.Bakkiya Lakshmi V B.Sc.,DTED., PRT 8973455228 Nil

16 Mr.Radha Krishnan O M.A., Music Teacher 9061644381 Nil

17 Mr.Jayaprakash S BBA.,M.Phil.,M.A., Music Teacher 9894393707 Nil

18 Mrs.Prathyusha P MA., Music Teacher 8891619833 Nil

S.No Name Designation Subject Contact Number
Certicate 

Received

1 Mr.Anbarasu G M.E., PGT 9677890920 No

S.No Name Designation Subject Contact Number
Certicate 

Received

1 Mrs.Mammutha S B.A.,D.T.Ed.,DCA., Nursery  9600867373 Yes

2 Mrs.Nagalakshmi D B.A., Nursery  7708827843 Yes

S.No Name Designation Subject Contact Number
Certicate 

Received

1 Mr.Leo Rampal M.A;B.Ed., PGT 9994413214 Yes

2 Mrs.J.Priya Dharshini B.Tech., PRT 9344380942

3 Mrs.Kanmani BBA., Nursery 7824839092

4 Mrs.Sridevi Priya B.A.,B.A.,ADMT., Nursery 9790187810 Yes

5 Mrs.Priyadharshini B.TECH.,IT., Nursery 7871485670 Yes

6 Mr.Anilal.C.Nirmal B.A., Music 8754216085 Yes

7 Mrs.Srividya N B.COM.,ADMT., Nursery 7598044150 Yes

8 Mrs.R.Vijitha B.A.,ADMT., Music 6381992654
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9 Mrs.Jayalakshmi
B.SC.,P.PED.,IMTC

(MONTESSORI)
Nursery 9942887798 Yes

10 Mrs.Nirmala Devi 9361272072 Absent

11 Mr.Praveen S.Kuriakose B.A., Music 9745174655

12 Mr.S.Vinith Remegius B.A., Music 9655213323

13 Mr.Vipidas M.A., Dance 9946710471

14 Mrs.P.Prathyusha M.A., Music 6380058289

15 Mrs.K.Lavanya Diploma., Dance 7418933326

16 Mrs.D.Nagalakshmi B.A., Nursery 7708827843

17 Mrs.V keerthika ADMCE.,D.PED., Nursery 9791860970 No

18 Mr.O.Radhakrishnan M.A., Music 9061644381

19 Mr.Arun Francis B.E;B.A., Music 9500761414

20 Mr.K.Sampath Kumar B.A;B.P.Ed;M.P.Ed;M.Phil., PGT 9566208113 Yes

21 Mr.Kaviyarasu S B.com., Music 8760405753

22 Mrs.C.T.Anjurani M.A;B.Ed., PGT 9176600334

23 Mr.C.Umapathy B.Sc.,ITC., ART 8056743448

24 Mrs.Geetha Kumari M.A.,B.Ed., TGT 7034721344

25 Mr.R.Gunalan B.Sc.,M.L.I.sc., Librarian 8015468656

26 Mr.A.Ilayaraja B.A., Music 8344160600

27 Mr.S.Jayaprakash BBA.,M.Phil.,M.A., Music 9894393707

28 Mr.N.Arumugam M.A.,M.Phil.,B.Ed., PGT 8754281418

29 Mr.E.Balamurugan DCE.,NIS.,ASCA., Swimming 7402684677

S.No Name Designation Subject Contact Number
Certicate 

Received

1 MR.ROHIT SATISH B.Tech.,M.A.,B.Ed., Principal 8667580733 Yes

2 MRS.A.NIRANJANI M.Sc.,B.Ed., Headmistress 7373072888 Yes

3 MR.K.CHANDRA BABU B.Sc.,B.P.Ed.,M.P.Ed., PD 9894804237 Yes

4 MR.G.ANBARASU M.E., PGT 9677890920 Yes

5 MR.M.VIJAY M.Sc;B.Ed., PGT 8508804523 Yes

6 MRS.K.A.INBANILAA M.Sc;M.Phil;B.Ed., PGT 9597911588 Yes

7 MR.M.MATHI M.Sc;B.Ed., PGT 9655447358 Yes

8 MR.N.ARUMUGAM M.A;M.Phil;B.Ed., PGT 8754281418 Yes

9 MRS.C.T.ANJURANI M.A;B.Ed., PGT 9176600334 Yes

10 MRS.P.SUDHAPRIYA B.Sc;B.P.Ed;M.P.Ed;M.Phil., PGT 8778384286 Yes

11 MRS.GEETHA KUMARI M.A;B.Ed., PGT 7034721344 Yes

12 MRS.SHRIE THILAGA
M.Com.,MBA.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.,

B.Ed.,
PGT 7708530993 Yes

13 MRS.A.RIZWANA PARVEEN M.SC.,M.Phil.,B.Ed., PGT 9884288891 Yes

14 MR.S.PRAKASH M.Sc;B.Ed., PGT 9965687998 Yes

15 MR.VINOTH RAJGOPAL B.A;B.P.Ed;M.P.Ed;M.Phil., PGT 9972862193 Yes

16 MR.S.SIVAKUMAR B.P.Ed;M.P.Ed., PGT 9994191527 Yes

17 MR.K.SAMPATH KUMAR B.A;B.P.Ed;M.P.Ed;M.Phil., PGT 9566208113 Yes

18 MR.V.N.LEO RAMPAL M.A;B.Ed., PGT 9994413214 Yes

19 MRS.S.HEMALATHA M.Sc;B.Ed., PGT 7550102807 Yes

20 MRS.S.RAJINIMOL M.A;B.Ed., PGT 7550201120 Yes

21 MRS.A.SARANYA M.Sc;M.Phil., PGT 8825545328 Yes

22 MRS.M.PRIYA M.Sc;B.Ed., PGT 9566453477 Yes

23 MRS.R.KALAIVANI M.COM.,M.ED., PGT 8667821177 Yes

24 MRS.S.MAYURI M.COM.,M.PHIL., PGT 9952163301 Yes

25 MRS.S.NIRMAL M.A;B.Ed., TGT 9500655146 Yes

26 MRS.K.BANUMATHI PRAKASH M.Sc;B.Ed., TGT 9488020390 Yes
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27 MR.R.SRIDHAR M.Sc;B.Ed., TGT 9965210068 Yes

28 MRS.J.LAVANYA M.Sc;B.Ed., TGT 8012431813 Yes

29
MRS.BALA BERNADETTE 

CHANDRIGA
Baccalaureat TGT 9578473737 Yes

30 MRS.B.PRIYADHARSHINI M.Sc;M.Phil., SGT 7639499224 Yes

31 MR.MOHAMED RAFI M.A;B.Ed., TGT 9952801051 Yes

32 MR.P.KARTHICK M.A;B.Ed., SGT 7558199926 Yes

33 MRS.D.ANJANA M.A;B.Ed., SGT 8428275681 Yes

34 MR.JASON THRES RAJA M.A.,M.B.A., TGT 8508570271 Yes

35 MRS.PADHMAPRIYA B.C.A.,B.A(HISTORY) TGT 7708502017 Yes

36 MRS.S.BHARATHI M.Sc.,B.Ed., TGT 8489907009 Yes

37 MRS.S.KANIKKAI MARY B.LIT.,B.Ed., TGT 7358996583 Yes

38 MR.JANARTHANAN M.A.,B.Ed., TGT 8098653354 Yes

39 MRS.R.RIJI M.A;B.Ed., PRT 9633030381 Yes

40 MRS.A.ALAMELU M.Sc;B.Ed., PRT 9865661173 Yes

41 MR.A.VASANTH B.E., PRT 8778455608 Yes

42 MRS.K.S.RAJESWARI MBA., PRT 9003391158 Yes

43 MRS.V.BAKKIYA LAKSHMI B.Sc;DTED; PRT 8973455228 Yes

44 MRS.S.FARITHA BANU B.Com;M.A., PRT 9789796966 Yes

45 MRS.K.NITHYA M.A;B.Ed., PRT 9025875600 Yes

46 MRS.SANGEETHA M.com., PRT 9842975586 Yes

47 MS.B.NIMISHA B.A;B.Ed., PRT 9947144206 Yes

48 MRS.KALAIVANI MCA;M.Phil;B.Ed., PRT 9566730124 Yes

49 MRS.D.SHAMEEM BANU M.SC.,M.Phil.,B.Ed., SGT 9597499534 Yes

50 MRS.R.SURIYA M.SC.,M.Phil.,B.Ed., PRT 9655115833 Yes

51 MRS.GOWSALYA M.A;B.Ed., PRT 8124873379 Yes

52 MRS.B.RAMYA B.C.A.,D.EL.ED., PRT 9865123546 Yes

53 MRS.D.NAGALAKSHMI B.A., Nursery 7708827843 Yes

54 MRS.S.MAMMUTHA B.A;D.T.Ed;DCA., Nursery 9600867373 Yes

55 MRS.M.KANMANI BBA., Nursery 7824839092 Yes

56 MRS.J.PRIYADHARSHINI B.Tech., Nursery 9344380942 Yes

57 MRS.V.KEERTHIKA MONTESSORI EDUCATION.,BCA., Nursery 9791860970 Yes

58 MR.O.RADHA KRISHNAN M.A., Music 9061644381 Yes

59 MR.A.ILAYARAJA B.A., Music 8344160600 Yes

60 MR.PRAVEEN S KURAIAKOSE B.A., Music 9745174655 Yes

61 MRS.R.VIJITHA B.A;DMT., Music 6381992654 Yes

62 MRS.P.PRATHYUSHA M.A., Music 6380058289 Yes

63 MR.S.KAVIYARASU B.com., Music 8760405753 Yes

64 MR.S.JAYAPRAKASH BBA;M.Phil;M.A., Music 9894393707 Yes

65 MR.S.VIPI DAS M.A., Music 9946710471 Yes

66 MRS.K.LAVANYA Diploma., Music 7418933326 Yes

67 MR.S.VINITH REMEGIUS B.A., Music 9655213323 Yes

68 MR.ANILAL C NIRMAL B.A., Music 8754216085 Yes

69 MR.ARUN FRANCIS B.E;B.A., Music 9500761414 Yes

70 MS.G.REVATHI B.E;DYN(yoga);M.Sc., Yoga 9500707422 Yes

71 MR.C.UMAPATHY B.Sc;ITC., Art & Craft 8056743448 Yes

72 MR.R.GUNALAN B.Sc;M.L.I.sc., Librarian 8015468656 Yes

73 MS.SINDHU B.A;B.P.Ed., PET 7010328242 Yes

74 MR.BALAMURUGAN DCE; NIS;ASCA., Swimming 7402684677 Yes

75 MR.VIGNESH BBA;B.P.Ed., PET 9894172654 Yes


